

Connecting Markets East and West

To tap into the world's most vibrant growth opportunities, you need a partner at home in Asia. Since 1925, we have been building financial markets in Japan and beyond, developing the skills and network to provide our clients with compelling business opportunities, global connectivity and efficient execution.

www.nomura.com

© Nomura Holdings, Inc. 2023. Nomura is the global marketing name of Nomura Holdings, Inc. and its direct and indirect subsidiaries worldwide including Nomura International (Hong Kong) Limited, licensed and regulated by the Hong Kong Securities and Futures Commission, Nomura Securities International, Inc., a member of SIPC and Nomura International plc, authorized by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority and member of the London Stock Exchange. This is not an offer, solicitation or recommendation to buy or sell securities.



Sustainable Finance for a Greener Future

Climate change is the greatest challenge of our times and to solve it you need a partner at home in Asia. Since 1925, we have been building financial markets in Japan and beyond. We have put sustainable finance at the heart of our business to provide our clients with the most compelling business opportunities as the world transitions to cleaner energy.

www.nomura.com

© Nomura Holdings, Inc. 2023. Nomura is the global marketing name of Nomura Holdings, Inc. and its direct and indirect subsidiaries worldwide including Nomura International (Hong Kong) Limited, licensed and regulated by the Hong Kong Securities and Futures Commission, Nomura Securities International, Inc., a member of SIPC and Nomura International plc, authorized by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority and member of the London Stock Exchange. This is not an offer, solicitation or recommendation to buy or sell securities.